We provide Sidegra (VIAGRA) in Thailand

What SIDEGRA is and what it is used for?

SIDEGRA is a treatment for adult men with erectile dysfunction, sometimes known as impotence. This is when a man cannot get, or keep a hard, erect penis suitable for sexual activity.

Warnings and precautions

Children and adolescents

SIDEGRA should not be given to individuals under the age of 18.

Other medicines and VIAGRA

Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other medicines.

VIAGRA tablets may interfere with some medicines, especially those used to treat chest pain. In the event of a medical emergency, you should tell your doctor, pharmacist or nurse that you have taken
VIAGRA and when you did. Do not take VIAGRA with other medicines unless your doctor tells you that you can.

You should not take VIAGRA if you are taking medicines called nitrates, as the combination of these medicines may lead to a dangerous fall in your blood pressure. Always tell your doctor, pharmacist or nurse if you are taking any of these medicines that are often used for the relief of angina pectoris (or “chest pain”).

You should not take VIAGRA if you are using any of the medicines known as nitric oxide donors such as amyl nitrite (“poppers”) as the combination may also lead to a dangerous fall in your blood pressure.

If you are taking medicines known as protease inhibitors, such as for the treatment of HIV, your doctor may start you on the lowest dose (25 mg) of VIAGRA.
Some patients who take alpha-blocker therapy for the treatment of high blood pressure or prostate enlargement may experience dizziness or light-headedness, which may be caused by low blood pressure upon sitting or standing up quickly. Certain patients have experienced these symptoms when taking VIAGRA with alpha-blockers.

This is most likely to happen within 4 hours after taking VIAGRA. In order to reduce the chance that these symptoms might happen, you should be on a regular daily dose of your alpha-blocker before you start VIAGRA. Your doctor may start you on a lower dose (25 mg) of VIAGRA.

How to take SIDEGRA

Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. Check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure. The recommended starting dose is 50 mg.

You should not take SIDEGRA more than once a day.

Do not take SIDEGRA film-coated tablets in combination with VIAGRA orodispersible tablets.

You should take SIDEGRA about one hour before you plan to have sex. Swallow the tablet whole with a glass of water.
If you feel that the effect of SIDEGRA is too strong or too weak, talk to your doctor or pharmacist.

SIDEGRA will only help you to get an erection if you are sexually stimulated.

The amount of time SIDEGRA takes to work varies from person to person, but it normally takes between half an hour and one hour.

You may find that SIDEGRA takes longer to work if you take it with a heavy meal.

If SIDEGRA does not help you to get an erection, or if your erection does not last long enough for you to complete sexual intercourse you should tell your doctor.

Please contract us www.sidegrangshopth.com OR www.viagra-sidegra.com